NexiTech LEDTM
The new range of
LED Emergency lighting luminaires
2	              Emergency Lighting   NexiTech LEDTM	 www.coopercsa.it
NexiTech LEDTM reliability and performance for all
Automatic test function in full compliance with Standard UNI11222
The self-contained versions of NexiTech LEDTM come with a sophisticated automatic diagnosis function; a microprocessor
constantly monitors the battery charging parameters and periodically performs function and duration tests as requested by

From  -10 to +40°C (central battery versions)
Viewing distance 20 m single-sided pictograms
30 m double-sided pictograms
Ordering codes
Part number Classification Function Duration
(h)
NM output
 (lm)
M output
(lm)
LEDs Consumption
NM               M
NiCd HT
batteries
Autotest versions
NEXI100-AT 8W NM 1,5 100 - 16 0,65W - 3,6V-0,8Ah
NEXI150-AT 11W M/NM 1 150 60 16 0,65W 2,4W 3,6V-0,8Ah
NEXI250-AT 18/24W M/NM 1,5 250 60 48 2,25W 3,6W 7,2V-1,7Ah
NEXI400-AT 24W Ultra M/NM 1,5 400 60 48 2W 3,2W 7,2V-1,7Ah
NEXI100-3H-AT 8W NM 3 100 - 16 1,3W - 3,6V-2,0Ah
NEXI150-3H-AT 11W M/NM 3 150 60 16 1,3W 3,1W 3,6V-2,0Ah
NEXI250-3H-AT 18/24W M/NM 3 250 60 48 2,25W 3,6W 7,2V-1,7Ah
Slave versions  - for 230Vca/Vcc central battery system
NEXI250-230 18/24W M - - 250 29 - 3,45W -
NEXI500-230 24W Ultra M - - 500 60 - 6,9W -
Double-side pictograms
Lite version - standard uniformity
NEXI-PLEXL-DD Lite Double side panel Down/Down ISO7010 30m
NEXI-PLEXL-LR Lite Double side panel Left/Right ISO7010 30m